Monitorler

21

27

24

23

27

27

34

21

23

23

27

25

Uriin
.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS

180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SUB

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

Lg

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

468,30
usb

103,95
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

131,25
usb

135,45
usb



21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lg

Msi

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb



